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Black Hawk LSI 
Nancy Beenblossom 
106 16th St. SW 
P.O. Box 848 
Waverly, IA. 50677 
nancy.beenblossom@LSIowa.org 
 

Buchanan County Volunteer Services  
Donna Boos 
309 1st St. East 
Independence, IA. 50644 
dboos@operationthreshold.org 

Clinton County LSI 
Jessica Barnhart-Clark  
111 West 15th St.  
Davenport, IA. 52803 
jessica.barnhart-clark@LSIowa.org 
 

Hamilton County Public Health 
Lori Price 
2300 Superior St.  
Suite #1 
Webster City, IA. 50595 
lorip@hamiltoncountypublichealth.
com 

Lee County Public Health Dept. 
Missy Park 
#3 John Bennett Drive 
Fort Madison, IA. 52627 
mmagee@leecountyhd.org 

Muscatine LSI 
Amanda McKee 
514 Cedar St.  
Muscatine, IA. 52761 
Amanda.mckee@LSIowa.org 

Polk County LSI 
Colleen Theis 
3125 Cottage Grove Ave.  
Des Moines, IA. 50311 
Colleen.theis@LSIowa.org 

Scott County LSI 
Amanda Roe  
111 West 15th St.  
Davenport, IA. 52803 
amanda.roe@LSIowa.org 
 

Crittenton Center 
Bridgid Strait 
814 Pierce St. Suite 100 
P.O. Box 295 
Sioux City, IA. 51102 
bstrait@crittentoncenter.org 

Siouxland District Health Dept.  
Alexcia Klemish 
1014 Nebraska St.  
Sioux City, IA. 51105 
aklemish@siouxlanddistricthealth.org 

Woodbury LSI 
Mallory Berkenpas 
2039 S. Saint Aubin St.  
Sioux City, IA. 51106 
mallory.berkenpas@LSIowa.org 

 

 


